

Company	MRMLP									
Project	AGH									
Stock statement with physical quantity										
Date 4 10 2020										
Prepared by P Anitha										
Sl No	Item code	Material type	Size	Rate	Total amount with physical quantity	Physical quantity	Total amount as stock statement	Quantity with stock statement	Stock adjustment	Difference amount
1	2339	Panel door 30mm	26"x82"	1,746	12,222	7	12,222	7	-	-
2	2341	Panel door 30mm	32"x82"	1,747	8,735	5	8,735	5	-	-
3	2360	Panel doors	-	1,748	24,472	14	24,472	14	-	-
4	2092	Door stopper	-	89	5,340	60	1,691	19	41	-
5	2145	Nut bolts	-	85	15,470	182	15,470	182	-	-
6	2148	plastic gampa	NA	140	2,380	17	2,940	21	-4	-
7	2156	SS screws	NA	134	2,010	15	2,010	15	-	-
8	2165	SS Cylindrical Lock	-	458	17,404	38	10,076	22	16	-
9	2169	SS Mortise Lock	-	1,986	35,748	18	23,832	12	6	-
10	2285	SS Hinges	-	195	23,400	120	23,790	122	-2	-
11	2214	Al. Windows	-	270	-	0	26,730	99	-99	-
12	2237	Sal wood beading	-	15	1,500	100	-	-	100	-
13	3003	cement	50kg	250	11,250	45	11,250	45	-	-
14	3106	crack X	NA	325	650	2	1,625	5	-3	-
15	3108	damp guard	NA	346	1,384	4	1,730	5	-1	-
16	3134	tile grout	1kg	55	1,100	20	1,100	20	-	-
17	3140	zycosil	NA	123	2,460	20	2,460	20	-	-
18	3165	Roof tile adhesive	25kg	814	8,140	10	8,140	10	-	-
19	4775	PVC Bend	25mm	7	2,779	397	3,150	450	-53	-
20	4777	Junction Box	25mm	16	3,904	244	3,104	194	50	-
21	4778	PVC Pipe	1"x1.2mm	42	18,060	430	7,644	182	248	-
22	4779	PVC Pipe	1"x1.5mm	53	11,660	220	8,215	155	65	-
23	4780	PVC Stripe connector	-	13	8,437	649	8,437	649	-	-
24	4803	PVC Round Cover	3"	7	2,156	308	3,248	464	-156	-
25	4536	copper plate	1ft x 1ft	661	19,830	30	6,610	10	20	-
26	4547	distribution board	3 phase	114	228	2	1,596	14	-12	-
27	4555	Earth Pipe	2"	572	2,288	4	3,432	6	-2	-
28	4564	fan box	1"	25	1,450	58	1,450	58	-	-
29	4585	insulation tapes	NA	8	1,760	220	3,616	452	-232	-
30	4596	MCB	16-amps	125	125	1	6,375	51	-50	-
31	4605	MCB	6-amps	125	23,250	186	5,000	40	146	-
32	4613	Metal box	2-way	35	910	26	490	14	12	-
33	4616	Metal box	6-way	30	18,600	620	20,550	685	-65	-
34	4617	Metal box	8way	35	1,610	46	1,995	57	-11	-
35	4628	Modular Plate	2way	28	3,920	140	840	30	110	-
36	4631	Modular Plate	6way	51	23,715	465	612	12	453	-
37	4632	Modular Plate	8way	74	12,580	170	148	2	168	-
38	4647	spring wire	NA	11	330	30	3,047	277	-247	-
39	4658	thermocool	NA	15	885	59	885	59	-	-
40	4662	tube light	2ft	360	1,800	5	1,800	5	-	-
41	4689	Armored cable	50 sq mm	200	10,600	53	56,000	280	-227	-
42	4690	Armored cable	70 sq mm	272	-	0	65,280	240	-240	-
43	4787	Armored cable	6 sq mm	65	9,100	140	9,100	140	-	-
44	4788	Modular Bell Switches	6A	47	1,457	31	611	13	18	-
45	4789	Modular Switch Blank plates	-	10	6,720	672	9,290	929	-257	-
46	4790	Modular Socket	15 A	77	9,471	123	10,857	141	-18	-
47	4791	Modular Socket	6 A	49	11,123	227	6,076	124	103	-
48	4792	Modular Switch Dimmer	-	161	9,016	56	5,152	32	24	-
49	4793	Modular Switch	6 A	50	22,150	443	14,150	283	160	-
50	4796	Modular TV Socket	-	38	3,078	81	3,040	80	1	-
51	4799	change over	25amps	675	2,025	3	2,025	3	-	-
52	4585	insulation tapes	-	10	2,100	210	4,520	452	-242	-
53	4795	Modular Telephone jack	-	40	4,600	115	3,680	92	23	-
54	4708	Telephone Socket	2pair	601	37,262	62	34,858	58	4	-
55	4710	TV Wire-RG-6	mtr	10	16,900	1690	16,900	1,690	-	-
56	4782	A1 Service Wire-7/20	mtr	16	33,600	2100	38,560	2,410	-310	-
57	4804	Earth Power	-	150	4,500	30	1,800	12	18	-
58	4815	Wire Black-1 18	1 sq mm	564	2,820	5	4,512	8	-3	-
59	4816	Wire Red-1 18	1 sq mm	564	13,536	24	15,228	27	-3	-
60	4817	Wire Green-1 18	1 sq mm	564	11,844	21	11,844	21	-	-
61	4818	Wire Yellow-3 20	2.5 sq mm	1,674	20,088	12	20,088	12	-	-
62	4819	Wire black-3 20	2.5 sq mm	1,674	21,762	13	36,828	22	-9	-
63	4820	Wire green-3 20	2.5 sq mm	1,374	24,732	18	31,602	23	-5	-
64	4821	Wire Black-7 20	4 sq mm	1,870	54,230	29	61,710	33	-4	-
65	4822	Wire Blue-7 20	4 sq mm	1,870	46,750	25	46,750	25	-	-
66	6011	blue sheet	NA	2	1,728	864	4,320	2,160	-1,296	-
67	6023	G.I bucket	-	110	660	6	990	9	-3	-
68	6040	Yellow tape	-	14	7,182	513	12,124	866	-353	-
69	6549	white cement	25 kg	600	1,200	2	1,200	2	-	-
70	6601	wall care putti	20kg	718	1,436	2	1,436	2	-	-
71	6621	janta paste	-	30	4,410	147	2,940	98	49	-
72	7023	Bibi cock	-	533	15,457	29	1,599	3	26	-

73	7026	Extension Nipple	1/2"	42	1,890	45	3,528	84	-39
74	7033	Pillar cock	-	522	9,918	19	8,874	17	2
75	7036	Shower arm	-	330	2,310	7	7,590	23	-16
76	7037	Shower head	-	464	3,248	7	10,672	23	-16
77	7041	CP Jaali	NA	179	3,222	18	1,790	10	8
78	7042	Stop cock	1/2"	552	25,392	46	44,160	80	-34
79	7045	Wall mixture	-	2,531	30,372	12	35,434	14	-2
80	7110	ball cock	NA	446	5,352	12	10,704	24	-12
81	7047	Waste coupling	1/2 thread	192	6,720	35	3,264	17	18
82	7302	health Faucet	NA	455	8,645	19	3,640	8	11
83	7327	connection pipe	2"	65	1,885	29	2,145	-33	-4
84	7377	Sink cock With Swivel spout	-	823	7,407	9	12,345	15	-6
85	10043	bottle trap	NA	480	11,520	24	9,600	20	4
86	1004	bricks	4" x 8" x 16"	18	7,200	400	7,200	400	-
87	1012	recron	6mm	38	9,500	250	9,500	250	-
88	-	CPVC Pipe	1 1/4"	234	23,400	100	46,800	200	-100
89	10053	CPVC Pipe	1"	234	28,080	120	49,842	213	-93
90	10052	CPVC Pipe	3/4"	234	11,700	50	20,358	87	-37
91	10061	CPVC Coupling	3/4"	8	128	16	776	97	-81
92	10130	CPVC Coupling	1 1/4"	18	2,970	165	1,440	80	85
93	10062	CPVC Coupling	1"	15	2,550	170	1,080	72	98
94	10065	CPVC Reducer coupling	1"x3/4"	35	2,625	75	840	24	51
95	10066	CPVC Reducer coupling	1 1/4"x3/4"	35	-	-	-	-	-
96	10067	CPVC Tee	3/4"	17	4,505	265	136	8	257
97	10071	CPVC Tee Reducer	1 1/4"x3/4"	78	-	-	-	-	-
98	10074	CPVC Elbow	1"	21	3,780	180	126	6	174
99	10076	CPVC Reducer elbow	3/4"	40	-	0	7,000	175	-175
100	10129	CPVC Ball Valve	1 1/4"	337	12,469	37	9,773	29	8
101	10092	CPVC end cap	1"	12	2,052	171	444	37	134
102	10098	CPVC Ball Valve	1"	155	4,340	28	3,255	21	7
103	10099	CPVC Solution	-	464	4,640	10	23,200	50	-40
104	10129	CPVC Ball Valve	1 1/4"	337	12,469	37	9,773	29	8
105	10132	CPVC Tank Connector	1 1/4"	60	2,040	34	1,320	22	12
106	10131	CPVC 45 Elbow	1 1/4"	34	14,280	420	170	5	415
107	10154	PVC collars	200mm	359	2,154	6	3,231	9	-3
108	10155	PVC concealed stopcock	3/4"	320	5,440	17	6,720	21	-4
109	10185	pvc elbow	NA	35	1,925	55	1,400	40	15
110	10235	PVC MTA	NA	115	6,900	60	13,225	115	-55
111	7393	Pvc Copling other	NA	195	16,575	85	12,675	65	20
112	7440	PVC Bend 45 other	NA	34	2,414	71	2,414	71	-
113	10190	PVC tee other	NA	41	3,977	97	2,870	70	27
114	10208	CPVC Threaded End Plug	1/2"	5	600	120	875	175	-55
115	10209	CPVC Tee	1 1/4"	52	7,540	145	3,848	74	71
116	10210	CPVC Strip over Bend	3/4"	52	1,092	21	1,092	21	-
117	10249	CPVC FAPT	1 1/4"	45	4,365	97	765	17	80
118	10250	CPVC Reducer tee	1 1/4" x 1"	73	6,278	86	4,818	66	20
119	10251	CPVC Reducer elbow	3/4"x1/2"	28	6,580	235	2,604	93	142
120	10252	CPVC Reducer tee	3/4"x1/2"	34	2,142	63	748	22	41
121	10254	CPVC Reducer FTA	3/4"x1/2"	34	2,890	85	1,734	51	34
122	10232	EWC+ flush tank+seatcover	NA	10,829	43,316	4	21,658	2	2
123	10023	PVC Bend Plain	3"	40	2,800	70	2,960	74	-4
124	10024	PVC Bend with door	3"	50	1,000	20	1,100	22	-2
125	10030	PVC Bend Plain	4"	65	8,710	134	9,035	139	-5
126	10031	PVC Bend with door	4"	80	5,280	66	2,960	37	29
127	10032	Floor Trap	4"	86	3,956	46	2,580	30	16
128	10035	Tee with door	4"	105	2,520	24	210	2	22
129	7110	ball cock	1"	602	3,010	5	3,010	5	-
130	7097	HDPE pipe	-	24	456	19	2,400	100	-81
131	7160	RCC gully trap covers	12"x 9"x1"	105	2,520	24	2,520	24	-
132	7184	PVC Bend 45 degrees	3"	57	14,706	258	11,913	209	49
133	7185	PVC Bend 45 degrees	4"	55	1,430	26	3,300	60	-34
134	7189	PVC Clamp	4"	114	10,146	89	12,882	113	-24
135	7193	PVC Coupling	3"	30	1,650	55	1,800	60	-5
136	7194	PVC Coupling	4"	48	7,296	152	4,080	85	67
137	7228	Nahani Trap without jail	3"	61	5,490	90	3,477	57	33
138	7232	PVC Plain Tee	3"	50	3,850	77	850	17	60
139	7233	PVC Plain Tee	4"	89	7,120	80	4,361	49	31
140	7283	PVC Vent cover	4"	22	396	18	638	29	-11
141	7284	PVC Waste Pipe	-	25	275	11	275	11	-
142	7188	PVC Clamp	3"	114	10,830	95	17,784	156	-61
143	7201	PVC door tee	3"	46	552	12	1,472	32	-
144	7239	PVC Reducer	4"x3"	44	2,332	53	3,432	78	-25
145	7268	PVC Saddle	-	50	10,150	203	10,150	203	-
146	7326	water tank	500 litr	2,100	52,500	25	79,800	38	-13
147	7353	green house pipe	-	24	7,848	327	7,848	327	-
148	10112	eco drain pipe	110mm	1,120	2,240	2	11,200	10	-8
149	10113	Eco drain couplig	110mm	83	166	2	83	1	1
150	10114	Eco drain chamber L T	110mm	602	9,030	15	9,030	15	-
151	10115	Eco drain chamber S T	110mm	748	17,952	24	7,480	10	14
152	10118	Eco drain frame cover	110mm	852	17,040	20	17,040	20	-

86538

86538

Certified by:

P. Anitha
Asst. Engineer
MODI REALTY (MIRYALAGUDA) LLP